
CalAIM Service 
Provider

Primary CalAIM Contacts Email Address or Phone #
Services Offered

(NOTE: For confirmation of which health plan is 
contracted for each service, review matrix)

Aetna
Blue Shield 
Promise of 
California

Community 
Health Group

Health Net Kaiser
Molina 

Healthcare

24 Hour Home Care
Gavin Ward, Dir Strategic Partnerships

gavin@24hrcares.com 

calaim@24hrcares.com                                                            
CS - Respite Serivces
CS - Personal Care & Homemaker Services

X X X X X X

Americare
Mic Yamamoto

Irene Nashtut

myamamoto@americareadhc.com

inashtut@americareadhc.com ECM
X X

At Your Home, 
FamilyCare Laurie Edwards-Tate, Owner

Laurie@Edwards-Tate.com

familycare@atyourhomefamilycare.com
CS - Respite Serivces
CS - Personal Care & Homemaker Services

X

Borrego Health
Claudia Barron 

Precious Mwelwa

cbarron@borregohealth.org

pmwelwa@borregohealth.org; ECM
X X

Cambrian Homecare Trish Champlin, Associate Director trishc@cambrianhomecare.com CS - Personal Care & Homemaker Services X

Community Health 
Group

Claudia Velasquez cvelasquez@chgsd.com

CS - Nursing facility transition
CS - Community Transition
CS - Asthma Remediation

X

Community Health 
Systems Inc

Patricia Toscano Beiza, RN

Regina Mayer

P.toscano-beiza@chsica.org

r.mayer@chsica.org ECM
X X

CRF - Healthy Connect 
San Diego

Michael Hammel

Jeremy King

Amy Patamakomol

mhammel@comresearch.org

dking@comresearch.org

apatamakomol@comresearch.org

ECM (Healthy Connect)
CS - Housing Transition Navigation Services
CS - Housing Deposit
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services

X X X

Exodus Recovery

Elizabeth Galorio

Tamara Stark

Sandra Wieder

egalorio@exodusrecovery.com

tstark@exodusrecovery.com

swieder@exodusrecovery.com

ECM
CS - Housing Transition Navigation Services
CS - Housing Deposit
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services

X X X X

Family Health Centers of 
San Diego

Freddy Sanchez 

Kelly Knorr (Manager of ECM and CS)

freddys@fhcsd.org

kellykn@fhcsd.org

ECM
CS - Housing Transition Navigation Services
CS - Housing Deposit
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services

X X X

Father Joe's Villages/ St. 
Vincent De Paul Village

Ruth Bruland

Kim Baroz

Mary Scarpitti

Megan Partch, PhD

Kristen Wiggins

Ruth.Bruland@neighbor.org

Kimberly.Baroz@neighbor.org

MaryJo.Scarpitti@neighbor.org

Megan.Partch@neighbor.org

kwiggins@fjoesvillage.org
CS - Housing Transition Navigation Servcies
CS -  Recuperative Care

X X X X X X

Foundation for Senior 
Care

Patricia Sargent, ED psargent@foundationforseniorcare.org 

CS - Housing Transition Navigation Servcies
CS - Housing Deposits
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services
CS - Respite
CS - Nursing Facility Transition
CS - Community Transition

X X

GA Foods

Tyler Nelson

Sean LoBianco

Kenn LoBianco, Jr, Director of Business 
Development

tnelson@gafoods.com

slobianco@gafoods.com

LoBianco.KennJr@GAFoods.com CS - Medically Supportive food/meals

X X

Grondin Construction Caroline Grondin grondinconstruction@msn.com X X

Healthcare In Action

Michael Hochman, CEO 

Jose Gonzalez, Medical Director

Jessica Solares, Director of Clinical Operations

mhochman@healthcareinaction.org

Jgonzalez@healthcareinaction.org

jsolares@healthcareinaction.org

ECM
CS - Housing Transition Navigation Services
CS - Housing Deposit
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services

X

HOLA Recuperative Care 
dba California 
Recuperative Care Alex Mitchell alex@recuperativecare.org CS - Recuperative Care

X
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CalAIM Service 
Provider

Primary CalAIM Contacts Email Address or Phone #
Services Offered

(NOTE: For confirmation of which health plan is 
contracted for each service, review matrix)

Aetna
Blue Shield 
Promise of 
California

Community 
Health Group

Health Net Kaiser
Molina 

Healthcare

Contracted With Health Plan

Imperial Beach Clinic

Claudia Gonzalez

Lissa Romero, COO

Verenice Montes Cuevas

Donna O'Conno

Melizza Cary

cgonzalez@ibclinic.org

lromero@ibclinic.org

vcuevas@ibclinic.org

doconnor@ibclinic.org

mcary@ibclinic.org ECM

X X

INDEPENDENT LIVING 
SYSTEMS

Tanis Sugden tsugden@ilshealth.com

ECM
CS - Housing Transition Navigation Services
CS - Housing Deposit
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services

X X

Interfaith Community 
Services

Lauren Varner (MAIN POC)

Yuridia Sebastian

Fiona King, DIr of Development                                                                                                                                                         

lvarner@interfaithservices.org

ysevastian@interfaithservices.org

fking@interfaithservices.org
CS - Short-term post hospitalization
CS - Recuperative Care

X X X X X X

Jewish Family Services

Heather Hocking

Elana Soltz, Program Manager

Shreya Sasaki

heatherh@jfssd.org

elanas@jfssd.org

shreyas@jfssd.org

ECM
CS - Housing Transition Navigation Services
CS - Housing Deposit
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services
CS - Medically Supportive Meals (BSP only)

X X X X

La Maestra Community 
Health Centers

Carlos Corona, ECM Supervisor

Norma Van Drunen, ECM Supervisor

Elizabeth Berry

ccorona@lamaestra.org

nvandrunen@lamaestra.org

eberry@lamaestra.org

ECM
CS - Housing Transition Navigation Services
CS - Housing Deposit
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services
CS - Asthma Remediation

X X X X X

Libertana

Denise Ambayec, Regional Director of Waiver 
Services

Esther Honig

dambayec@libertana.com

esther.honig@libertana.com CS - Community Transition Services

X

Lightbridge
Pamela Hough

Jill Mendlen, President/CEO

Pam@lightbridgehospice.com

Jmendlen@lightbridgehospice.com ECM
X

Mama's Kitchen
Andrew W. Picard
Kelly Sherlock
Chris Nolan

andrew@mamaskitchen.org
kelly@mamaskitchen.org
chris@mamaskitchen.org CS - Medically Supportive food/meals

X X X

McAlister Instititute Marisa Varond Marisa.Varond@mcalisterinc.org CS  - Sobering Center X X X X

MedZed

David Shuster, SVP

Victoria Neumann, Director of Clinical Operations

Kenia Arredondo

Nicole.Corder@mymedzed.com

Val Sokolow (Analyst)

Jonathan Perez

david@mymedzed.com

victoria.neumann@mymedzed.com

Kenia.Arredondo@mymedzed.com

nicole.corder@mymedzed.com

Valerie.Sokolow@mymedzed.com

jonathan.perez@mymedzed.com

ECM
CS - Housing Transition Navigation Services
CS - Housing Deposit
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services

X X X X X

Metro Community 
Ministries

Linda Womack lwomack@metrocommunityministries.org

CS - Housing Transition
CS - Housing Deposits
CS - Day Habilitation
CS - Community Transition

X

Mom's Meals

Brianna Crouch

Nathan Jensen, SVP of Sales

Beth Elwood

Cassandra Thimm

Brianna.Crouch@momsmeals.com

Nathan.Jensen@momsmeals.com

beth.elwood@momsmeals.com

Cassandra.Thimm@momsmeals.com CS - Medically Supportive food/meals

X X X X X

Neighborhood 
Healthcare Kerry Holloman KerryH@nhcare.org ECM

X
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Aetna
Blue Shield 
Promise of 
California

Community 
Health Group

Health Net Kaiser
Molina 

Healthcare

Contracted With Health Plan

North County Lifeline 
dba Lifeline Community 
Services

Leigh Anne Brewer

Rachel Mesches , Assoc. Dir Grants & Contracts

Intake Line: 760-842-6220 

Email: calaimintake@nclifeline.org 

ECM
CS - Housing Transition Navigation Services
CS - Housing Deposit
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services

X X X

Pacific Clinics

Rachelle Grant, LMFT – Senior Clinical Director 
CalAIM

Crystal Morris, LMFT – Associate Director, ECM & 
CS

Garret Zabel – Director of Healthcare Business 
(contracting/credentialing needs)

Rachelle.grant@pacificclinics.org

crystal.morris@pacificclinics.org

garret.zabel@pacificclinics.org

CalAIMTeam@pacificclincs.org ECM

X

Partners in Care 
Foundation

Russ Donahue

Stephanie Varela

Raymond Morales

Anwar Zouehid

Patrina Croisdale, ECM Program Director

rdonahue@picf.org

svarela@picf.org

rmorales@picf.org 

azoueihid@picf.org

pcroisdale@picf.org ECM

X

PATH Nancy Behm

Glen Hilton

NancyB@epath.org

GlenH@epath.org

CS - Housing Transition Navigation Services
CS - Housing Deposit
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services
CS - Short-term post hospitalization
CS - Recuperative Care

X X X X X

Pathway Home Solutions
Micheal michael@pathwayhomesolutions.com CS - Environmental Accessibility Adaptations

X

Rady Children's Hospital
Russell Gagui, ECM Manager rgagui@rchsd.org ECM 

X

Rooted Life

Tracey Wilson, CEO twilson@rootedlifesd.com

ECM
Housing Transition Navigation Services
Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services
Housing Deposits
Dah Habilitation Programs
Recuperative Care

X X

Roots Food Group
Ava Froble, Nutrition Specialist

Julie Walker

ava@rfoodx.com

julie@rootsfoodgroup.com CS - Medically Supportive food/meals
X X

San Diego Family Care

Tinny Chakma

Zherryll Santiago

Aaron Zaheer, MD

tchakma@sdfamilycare.org

zsantiago@sdfamilycare.org

azaheer@sdfamilycare.org ECM

X X

San Diego Wellness 
Collaborative

Christy Rosenberg

Marisa Alvarez

Makenzie Fisher 

christy@sdwellnesscollaborative.org

marisa@sdwellnesscollaborative.org

makenzie@sdwellnesscollaborative.org

ECM
CS - Housing Transition Navigation Services
CS - Housing Deposit
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services

X X X X

San Ysidro Health 
Centers

Alejandrina Navarro

Marco A. Cabrera, LVN (Manager, Utilization 
Management)

Alejandrina.Navarro@SYHealth.ORG

marco.cabrera@syhealth.org ECM

X X X

Serene Health
Oscar Medina Jr

Kirlos Guerguis

oscarjr@serenehealth.com

kirlos@serenehealth.com

ECM
CS - Housing Transition Navigation Services
CS - Housing Deposit
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services
CS - Short Term Post Hospitalization
CS- Community Transition Services/Nursing Facility 
Transition

X X X X X

Somali Family Services of 
San Diego Rachel Evans REvans@sfssd.org CS - Asthma Remediation

X

TITANIUM
Ahmad Qudaiset ahmad.qudaiesat@tihealthcare.com

ECM
CS - Housing Transition Navigation Services
CS - Housing Deposit
CS - Housing Tenancy Sustaining Services

X X x
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Truecare Areli Chavez

Cathy Sakansky

areli.chacez@truecare.org

cathy.sakansky@truecare.org ECM

X

Vista Community Clinic

Miriam Avilez Miriam.avilez@vcc.org

Nannette Stamm nstamm@vcc.org

Shannon Paugh

Miriam.avilez@vcc.org

nstamm@vcc.org

Spaugh@vcc.org ECM

X X X X

Volunteers of America 
Southwest Teresita Nelson tnelson@voa-swcal.org ECM

X X

Xcite
Dominique Giambalvo 

intake@invohealthcare.com

dgiambalvo@invohealthcare.com CS - Day Habilitation 
X
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